


WELCOME

WE HAVE MANY OF YOUR FIRM FAVOURITES ALONGSIDE A CARFUL SELECTION OF CHEFS SPECIALITIES,
ALL BEAUTIFULLY PREPARED AND REMAINING TRUE TO THE REGIONAL CUISINE OF INDIA AND BANGLADESH.

ALL OUR DISHES ARE PREPARED WITH CARE USING THE FINEST INGREDIENTS AND AN AUTHENTIC
COMBINATION OF SPICES. ALL SPICES ARE FRESHLY GROUND AND PR EPARED IN OUR KITCHEN

WE ARE DEDICATED TO ENSURING THAT YOU ENJOY YOUR MEAL HERE AT O/ M

APPERTISERS
PAPADUM £070  CHUTNEY TRAY (VARIOUS) £2.00
SPICED PAPADUM £060  LIME PICKLE £0.60

SIGNATURE STARTERS

SPICEY FISH . ..o £4.50
ALOO TIKKL oo £3.50
VEGETABLE CUTLET . . . oo £3.95
PAPDI CHAT . o o e e £3.50
NMIEXEL KEBRE: ..o oy o man o mman gumero gomsonr smsscnomas permrons (e SSSeinsnts e punma SmEy £4.95
STUFFED PEPPERS KEEMA I VEG | £3.50
VEGETABLE WX oo s sposs svmpmmss wimms Suis e s i 5o Jomee wsisiams v £3.75
SPICED POTATOES AND GARLIC MUSHROOM . . .. .. . s, £3.50
PUNJABI LAMB KEBAB | . . . £4.50
PRAWN AND MANGO PUREE . . £4.50
SALMON GOAMOREE . . . ... £4.95
STARTERS
ONION BHAUL - o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e £2.50
CHICKEN TIKKA - - e e e e e e e e e e e e e s £3.50
LAMB TIKKA .« o e e e e e e e £3.60
TANDOORI CHICKEN -« o o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e £3.95
TANDOORI GARLIC CHICKEN SUCCULENT PIECES OF CHICKEN MARINATED IN A SPECIAL GARLIC SAUCE = « = = = =« « v v v v n © £3.50
KING PRAWN TIKKA .« « o oo e e e e s £4.95
SEEK KEBAB FRESHLY SPICED MINCEMEAT BARBECUED IN TANDOORI  « » » « « « « « o s s s s mmeeee e e e e e e et e e £3.25
RESHMI KEBARB GRILLED SPICY MINCE BURGER WRAPPED IN OMELETTE = » = = = = = = = s s v v v v o e e e meee e £3.25
TANDOORI LAMB CHOPS . . v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e £4.50
CHICKEN CHILLI FRY PURL - o o oot e e e e e e e e e e s, £3.05
ALOO & CHANA PURI POTATO. CHICKPEAS & HERBS SERVED ON A DEEP-FRIED UNLEAVENED BREAD = = = « = = = = =« e e e e e e e £3.20
PANEER & SAAG PURI INDIAN CHEESE WITH SPINACH & HERBS. SERVED ON UNLEAVENED BREAD  « « « « + v « v « v o v naannn. £3.50
SAMOSAS MEAT ORVEG - = « v v eoe e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e i, £2.50
CHICKEN CHAT PURL - - o e e e e e s s £3.95
VEG CHAT ON PURL -« - o o oo e e e e e e e e e e e e s, £3.20
PAKORA CHICKEN OR LAMB « « =« « v v v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e i, £3.50
PRAWN PURI| FRESH WATER SHRIMPS FRIED WITH ONIONS, TOMATOES & CORIANDER & SERVED ONAPURI - « « « « v oo e v v v v e s s £3.95
KING PRAWN PURL - v v o e e e e e e e s £4.95
GARLIC MUSHRROM PURL o v e e e e e e e e e e e s, £3.20
MULLIGATAWNY SOUP . . e e e e e e e e e s s s £2.20

PRAWN COCKTAIL - - oo it e e e e e e e e e e e et e e et e e e et e e e et et e e e a e E3al



TANDORI CHICKEN £8.50

GHICKEN TIKIKE .ov svoms numwens ey s Do Somms Dsress iyl Seeyme summsms s £8.50
EAMB TR » soene smwee somsmmmmn pooms smms semesemssame o soome S Soimoms Sues Sumes s £9.50
TANDOQORIKING PRAWNS ..o svne soane smammonn wonoms momere s sty somsee simmmme gmsion £10.95
CHICKEN SHASHLICK .:ocovnmmmms s somme semememnn womms momere s sapmmon somsee yimmmme mssiom £9.50
LANIB SHASHEICIK o soin: smmuenmns semes summs wommemmaysmmy: somms s sosmoms siamme yeumsss meomsiom: £9.50
TANDQORI LAMB CHOPS oo sy sumas simiosemss i Sumemss i it nimss 5o 1mms e £9.95
TANDOORI MIX GRILL COMPRISING CHICKEN TIKKA, LAMB TIKA, TANDOORI CHICKEN, SEEK KEBAB AND GARLIC CHICKEN. . . . . . . £10.95
GARLIC CHICKEN £8.50

TRADITIONAL DISHES
MADRAS

CURRY

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

VINDALOO

£8.50
£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
£E7.95
£E7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

JALFREZI

£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
£Er895
£E895
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

SAAGWALA

£8.50
£8.95
E10:895
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95

SPECIAL MIXED £8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

£8.50
£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95

SPECIAL MIXED £8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

KORHAI

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95



ROGAN

TRADITIONAL DISHES
DUPIAZA

JOSH

CHICKEN
LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50

LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

DANSAK

£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN
SPECIAL MIXED

EL50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50
LAMB TIKKA £8.95

KING PRAWN £10.95
MIXED VEG £6.95
FISH £8.95

SAMBA

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN
SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
ET.95
ET.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

PATHIA

£8.50
£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN
SPECIAL MIXED

ET-50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

£8.50
£8.95
£10:85
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN

E7-50
£7.95
£7.95

SPECIAL MIXED £8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50
LAMB TIKKA £8.95

KING PRAWN £10.95
MIXED VEG £6.95
FISH £8.95

BHUNA

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95

SPECIAL MIXED £8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50
LAMB TIKKA £8.95

KING PRAWN £10.95
MIXED VEG £6.95
FISH £8.95

CHICKEN

LAMB

PRAWN
SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
ET-05
ET-05
£8.95

CHICKEN TIKKA
LAMB TIKKA
KING PRAWN
MIXED VEG
FISH

£8.50
£8.95
£10.95
£6.95
£8.95

CHICKEN

LAMB
PRAWN

SPECIAL MIXED

£7.50
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

BALTI

CHICKEN TIKKA £8.50
LAMB TIKKA £8.95
KING PRAWN £10.95
MIXED VEG £6.95
FISH £8.95



NEPALESE CEICKERNDREANE. ..on o i oty S msemsmmiss: Sonus: Soer o sauet: Sneys Some £8.95

CHEFSPECIAL ... .. ...... T —— £9.95
MURGH MOS S A LAM £9.95
BALTI MURGH MAKHANI L L e e e e e e e e e £8.95
SOUTHINDIAN GARLIC . . ... .. ... . .. .. i £9.95
LEIRINIYBOSPEGIAL .. o cnmmnmg: monnse sopine: s sneo g soweon: s sscusreme: e OB SRR £9.95
BATLL THAWA EXOTIGR oo nmen smoninne s s susmen o oom s sosce MSSn NG Sons s £10.95
BALTI CHICIKEN REZZRLER oo soons sovmpmpomncms sonns 500y Iunysess enns S0 I ssspisansss & £8.95
BALTI CHICKEN BANARAS S| . . . . e e £8.95
BA LT RUHABI A | e £9.95
FANRROCELBUTTER CRIGKEN, . oor oo some: susnm: s SR Seromm e areits S 2 £8.95
CHILLEGEINGRI ooonennm mmmen s soemaponns oo paswens s one coseron: e Sowmen: Sierssnonso g ; £10.95
BALTI SHAAN CHICKEN / LAMB . e e s £9.95
FISH SPECIALS
FAGEL BRI s s somun seccenmnime: mennin: mone SaESR S SR SN BRSNS SN AR £10.95
FISHBIRARN o« oo soms o e svammnssammon semme wsesss ieossommen wees sssws ymssn £10.95
SE A B A S S £10.95
GRILLED SALMON ST EAK . o e e £10.95



BIRYANI

LAMB OR CHICKEN £7.95 CHICKEN TIKKA
VEGETABLE £S5:50 LAMB TIKKA
SPECIAL MIXED
ENGLISH
CHICKEN NUGGETS £6.50 CHICKEN OMELETTE
CHICKEN STEAK £6.50 MUSHROOM OMELETTE

VEGETABLE SIDE DISHES

SAAG ALOO SPINACHAND POTATO .« « - v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

MIXED VEGETABLE BHAJL . . .. o e

MUSHROOM BHAUJL . . .

SAAG BHAUL crlintil o o e e e e e e

CHANA MASALA CHICKPEAS o o v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

ALOO METHI POTATO WITH FENUGREEK LEAVES  « « « « « « = & e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

MATTAR PANEER GARDEN PEAS AND INDIAN CHEESE - « « « & v e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

BOMBAY POTATOES SPICEY POTATOES v et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

ALOO GOBI POTATO AND CAILIFLOWER - « « =« e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

TARKA DALL LENTILS AND GARLIC  « ¢+« & e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e

VEGETABLE CURRY SAUCE . . .. . e s,
SUNDRIES TO COMPLETE

BOILED RICE £1.95 NAN

PILAU RICE £2.40 GARLIC NAN

EGG PILAAU RICE £2.70 KEMMA NAN

MUSHROOM PILAU RICE £2.70 PESHWARI NAN

KEMMA PILAU RICE £3.20 VEGETABLE NAN

LEMON/ CHILLY RICE £2.70 ALOO PORTHA

PEAS PILAU RICE £2.70 CHAPATI

ONION RICE £2.70 PURI

GARLIC FRIED RICE £2.70 CHIPS

CUCUMBER RAITHA

£9.95
£9.95
£10.95

£7.50
£6.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£2.00
£2.20
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£1.50
£1.00
£1.70
£1.00



